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Sl.no.

10
11
12
13
14

15
16

17
18
19
20
21

22

ﬂ' Maharaja’s

@L College
== Ernakulam

Applin.No

2401475

2400608

2402304

2404850

2403420

2401846

2401791

2400103

2400077

2404666

2401179

2400857

2401237

2401442

2400709

2400200

2401108

2403614

2401536

2403038

2404433

2400278

AGOVERNMENT
AUTONCMOUS COLLEGE

ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_Arabic - 2024-2025

General (SM

Name

MARVA PARVEES
RIDHA FATHIMA AK
ARUNDHATHI C S
DUNA FATHIMA M
NAJA K

SUAADHA SUDHEER
HILFA O

NIDA FATHIMA M

SANA FATHIMA
KUNHIKANDY PURAYIL

DHYANAPRIYA PT
HANALIYYA K K
MUHAMAD NABEEL N K
MUHAMMED MUSTAFA V B
LAMIA THASNEEM P P
FATHIMAP S

THAFHIMA MUHAMMED V
T

FATHIMA SIDHIQUE
SHABANA ASMINU T
MUHAMMED SINAN K
IRFANA THESNEEM
MUHAMMED AKRAM PE

SHANHA . M.I.V

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’

Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala

Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

Remarks Main

1,589.000

1,578.000

1,574.000

1,572.000

1,570.000

1,555.000

1,554.000

1,554.000

1,551.000

1,550.000

1,534.000

1,529.000

1,518.000

1,512.000

1,510.000

1,508.000

1,498.000

1,496.000

1,491.000

1,487.000

1,482.000

1,464.000
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Sl.no.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Appin.No

2403476

2403442

2400095

2401238

2404399

2400792

2403097

2401564

2403748

2403945

2403122

2400281

2405124

2403068

2403304

2402391

2401282

2400524

2400418

2404687

2400325

2404456

2402275

2404255

2402141

2402218

2401125

2402960

2403081

2401733

Name

ASHIQ K

FATHIMA M S

NIYA NEZRIN T

SANA FATHIMA
MUHAMMAD SAHEED C M
DIYA FATHIMAM S

SAFA S

FATHIMATHU ZUHARA N
RUWAN K P

NOORA

MUHAMMED K M
SALMANUL FARIS
MUHAMMED JAISAL P
NOURA FATHIMA
HAMNATH K

FATHIMA V S

AMNA 'V

RASHID Y |
ABDURAHMAN C P
MUHAMMED NASHID. N
MUHAMMED MUJITHABA P
MOHAMMED RANTHIS P
RANEESHA K

LIYANA PARVEEN
MUHAMMED ARSHID P C
FATHIMA NISANA P N
AMEENA FATHIMA KM
ZULAIKACA

MUHAMMED JANISH K

FATHIMA NAZRIN.P.N

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,451.000

1,451.000

1,432.000

1,429.000

1,420.000

1,418.000

1,415.000

1,415.000

1,413.000

1,407.000

1,403.000

1,398.000

1,396.000

1,394.000

1,388.000

1,378.000

1,377.000

1,367.000

1,366.000

1,362.000

1,360.000

1,353.000

1,349.000

1,346.000

1,339.000

1,339.000

1,339.000

1,336.000

1,334.000

1,330.000
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Sl.no.

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

Appin.No

2401428

2401466

2400766

2401299

2404124

2405012

2404370

2402266

2403051

2400416

2404276

2400482

2401857

2404790

2402286

2400940

2400865

2402560

2403753

2405018

2402631

2402544

2402548

2400087

2402026

2404249

2401209

2403123

2402978

Name

ADHEEB C

FARSANAN M

NIHALA NOURIN V M
FATHIMA RINA P P
MUHAMMED FALAH M H
AHAMMED AFTHAH VT
MOHAMMED HASHIR C
IRFAN KOYA P |
IBRAHIM BATHISHA
AMEENA AYOOB

VAHID SAMAN M A
ASHINA ALI

MUNAVVAR ALI E A
KADHEEJA BEEVI P S
FATHIMA BISHARA
MUHAMMED SAFWAN
MOHAMMED SHERWIN
FATHIMA NASRIN K M
FIDHA PARVIN KT
ADILSHA POOLAKKAL
MARVAN K K

SIDHAN E N

SAYEEDALI K S
MUHAMMED RAMEEZ M N
AYISHA NIDA P K
FATHIMA ES
MUHAMMED FARHAN A A
ANSARP S

MUHAMMED ADIL
ABDULLA

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,324.000

1,321.000

1,307.000

1,302.000

1,286.000

1,282.000

1,282.000

1,272.000

1,268.000

1,256.000

1,251.000

1,236.000

1,235.000

1,231.000

1,221.000

1,221.000

1,215.000

1,211.000

1,210.000

1,207.000

1,205.000

1,200.000

1,199.000

1,190.000

1,180.000

1,172.000

1,170.000

1,168.000

1,168.000
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Sl.no.

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

Appin.No

2400459

2400074

2401377

2403798

2403141

2403826

2400782

2402558

2401544

2402947

2401322

2402540

2402230

2401176

2401524

2403150

2401750

2403117

2402751

2403516

2401101

2400225

2404888

2403810

2402823

2404829

2402759

2404338

Name

SHAMMA MUSTHAFA
SUMAYANT

DIHIN NASAR P
SUFIYAN K

NAJA FATHIMA P
ANWAR SHAJI. M
DEVIKRISHNA K R
ANAS K

FAZNA KN

MUHAMMED SHAMIL
NIYAD

AMEN O P
AMIYAP M

AADIL MUHAMMAD
FATHIMAK S

MOHAMMED JASIR SHIBILI
MP

MOHAMED YAZIN M S

C S SAYED MOHAMMED
AJHAD

ADNAN HAMD
MUHAMMAD DILSHAD
ABHIRAMI K R
MUHAMMED NISSAM K.N
ATIYACN

MUHAMMED HAYAAN M
MOHAMMED RIFAN K
JAHAMGEER SULTHAN A M
MUHAMMED MURSHID P
MUHAMMED RAHFAN

EBINSHA NAZER

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index

Remarks Main

1,156.000

1,150.000

1,147.000

1,147.000

1,146.000

1,139.000

1,127.000

1,124.000

1,123.000

1,118.000

1,106.000

1,101.000

1,088.000

1,080.000

1,065.000

1,063.000

1,060.000

1,053.000

1,052.000

1,051.000

1,045.000

1,041.600

1,041.000

1,035.000

1,031.000

1,014.000

999.000

986.000

2024-06-15 22:47:14 4 of 26



Sl.no.

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

Appin.No

2404166

2404704

2403864

2405005

2400541

2402644

2400310

2401413

2403551

2404473

2403163

2402607

2404927

2405075

2404929

2402122

2404931

2404069

2405103

2405023

2405127

2402031

2402840

2402965

2405151

2404904

2404380

2402393

2404564

Name

DILHA K H

AYSHA ASEES
MUHAMMED NIHAL T V
RIJASN C

AJMY BASHEER
AMEENA P G
MUHAMMED FAYIS M P
AMJAD ALI MINHA)
ANANTHU KV

NAJAD IBNU MUNEER
NAFITHA KN

ASIFA ANWAR

NITHIN R

AFEEHA SUMAN
INDRAJITH SABU
UMAR ANAS

NASEELA NASAR
ASWIN K P
MUHAMMED U

NITHIN P

PRANAV P P
LOOKMANUA HAKKEEM
MUHAMMED MAHIN KS
MUHAMMED SALMAN N

MUHAMMED ALSABITH
NAZEER

SHABAS K
ARSHAD SHARAF KOORI
MUHAMMAD SAHAD B A

SAFEERALI P K

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

945.000

924.000

909.000

908.000

904.000

898.000

887.000

860.000

823.000

816.000

810.000

803.000

786.000

778.000

763.500

752.000

751.500

749.000

747.000

739.200

715.000

714.000

714.000

710.000

686.000

664.000

664.000

661.000

654.000
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Sl.no.

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

Appin.No

2400727

2402471

2404746

2404110

2404741

2401596

2404878

Name

HIMESH GOPI
FARHAAN MALIK TA
SAIDU MUHAMMED C S
AHAMMED ARIF M R
JINESH E

MUHAMMED ANSARI A

PRAJUN T K

Category

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Option

Index Remarks Main

653.000

644.000

643.500

640.000

631.000

630.000

390.000
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Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

M, . i Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
g AGOVERNMEN ; Y . sl For I
%=+ Ernakulam avtoNomoUscoLLece  Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

Sl.no.

Applin.No

2400782

2403516

2403551

2404927

2404929

2405023

2405127

ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_Arabic - 2024-2025

Ezhava (EZ)

Name Category

DEVIKRISHNA K R Hindu/Ezhava
ABHIRAMI KR Hindu/Ezhava
ANANTHU K V Hindu/Ezhava
NITHIN R Hindu/Ezhava
INDRAJITH SABU Hindu/Ezhava
NITHIN P Hindu/Ezhava
PRANAV P P Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,127.000

1,051.000

823.000

786.000

763.500

739.200

715.000
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Sl.no.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

ﬂ' Maharaja’s

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

College Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
Ernakulam  amronomovseouece  Identified by UGG as College with Potential for Excellence
ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_Arabic - 2024-2025
Muslim (MU)
Appin.No Name Category Option  Index Remarks Main
2401475 MARVA PARVEES Islam/Muslim 4 1,589.000
2400608 RIDHA FATHIMA AK Islam/Muslim 1 1,578.000
2404850 DUNA FATHIMA M Islam/Muslim 4 1,572.000
2403420 NAJAK Islam/Muslim 5 1,570.000
2401846  SUAADHA SUDHEER Islam/Muslim 1 1,555.000
2401791 HILFAO Islam/Muslim 3 1,554.000
2400103  NIDA FATHIMA M Islam/Muslim 1 1,554.000
2400077 oo E o AL Islam/Muslim 1 1,551.000
2401179 HANALIYYAKK Islam/Muslim 4 1,534.000
2400857 MUHAMAD NABEEL N K Islam/Muslim 2 1,529.000
2401237 MUHAMMED MUSTAFAV B Islam/Muslim 1 1,518.000
2401442  LAMIA THASNEEM P P Islam/Muslim 4 1,512.000
2400709 FATHIMAPS Islam/Muslim 2 1,510.000
2400200 THAFHIMA MUHAMMED VT  Islam/Muslim 1 1,508.000
2401108 FATHIMA SIDHIQUE Islam/Muslim 1 1,498.000
2403614 SHABANAASMINUT Islam/Muslim 1 1,496.000
2401536  MUHAMMED SINAN K Islam/Muslim 5 1,491.000
2403038 IRFANA THESNEEM Islam/Muslim 1 1,487.000
2404433 MUHAMMED AKRAM PE Islam/Muslim 3 1,482.000
2400278 SHANHA .M .I.V Islam/Muslim 1 1,464.000
2403476 ASHIQ K Islam/Muslim 5 1,451.000
2403442 FATHIMAMS Islam/Muslim 3 1,451.000
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Sl.no.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Appin.No

2400095

2401238

2404399

2400792

2403097

2401564

2403748

2403945

2403122

2400281

2405124

2403068

2403304

2402391

2401282

2400524

2400418

2404687

2400325

2404456

2402275

2404255

2402141

2402218

2401125

2402960

2403081

2401733

2401428

2401466

Name

NIYA NEZRIN T

SANA FATHIMA
MUHAMMAD SAHEED C M
DIYA FATHIMAM S

SAFA S

FATHIMATHU ZUHARA N
RUWAN K P

NOORA

MUHAMMED K M
SALMANUL FARIS
MUHAMMED JAISAL P
NOURA FATHIMA
HAMNATH K

FATHIMAV S

AMNA 'V

RASHID Y |
ABDURAHMAN C P
MUHAMMED NASHID. N
MUHAMMED MUJITHABA P
MOHAMMED RANTHIS P
RANEESHA K

LIYANA PARVEEN
MUHAMMED ARSHID P C
FATHIMA NISANA P N
AMEENA FATHIMA KM
ZULAIKACA

MUHAMMED JANISH K
FATHIMA NAZRIN.P.N
ADHEEB C

FARSANAN M

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,432.000

1,429.000

1,420.000

1,418.000

1,415.000

1,415.000

1,413.000

1,407.000

1,403.000

1,398.000

1,396.000

1,394.000

1,388.000

1,378.000

1,377.000

1,367.000

1,366.000

1,362.000

1,360.000

1,353.000

1,349.000

1,346.000

1,339.000

1,339.000

1,339.000

1,336.000

1,334.000

1,330.000

1,324.000

1,321.000
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Sl.no.

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

Appin.No

2400766

2401299

2404124

2405012

2404370

2402266

2403051

2400416

2404276

2400482

2401857

2404790

2402286

2400940

2400865

2402560

2403753

2405018

2402631

2402544

2402548

2400087

2402026

2404249

2401209

2403123

2402978

2400459

2400074

2401377

Name

NIHALA NOURIN V M
FATHIMA RINA P P
MUHAMMED FALAH M H
AHAMMED AFTHAH V T
MOHAMMED HASHIR C
IRFAN KOYA P |

IBRAHIM BATHISHA
AMEENA AYOOB

VAHID SAMAN M A
ASHINA ALI

MUNAVVAR ALI E A
KADHEEJA BEEVI P S
FATHIMA BISHARA
MUHAMMED SAFWAN
MOHAMMED SHERWIN
FATHIMA NASRIN K M
FIDHA PARVIN KT
ADILSHA POOLAKKAL
MARVAN K K

SIDHAN E N

SAYEEDALI K S
MUHAMMED RAMEEZ M N
AYISHA NIDA P K
FATHIMA ES

MUHAMMED FARHAN A A
ANSAR P S

MUHAMMED ADIL ABDULLA
SHAMMA MUSTHAFA
SUMAYANT

DIHIN NASAR P

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index

Remarks Main

1,307.000

1,302.000

1,286.000

1,282.000

1,282.000

1,272.000

1,268.000

1,256.000

1,251.000

1,236.000

1,235.000

1,231.000

1,221.000

1,221.000

1,215.000

1,211.000

1,210.000

1,207.000

1,205.000

1,200.000

1,199.000

1,190.000

1,180.000

1,172.000

1,170.000

1,168.000

1,168.000

1,156.000

1,150.000

1,147.000
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Sl.no.

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

Appin.No

2403798

2403141

2403826

2402558

2401544

2402947

2401322

2402540

2402230

2401176

2401524

2403150

2401750

2403117

2402751

2401101

2400225

2404888

2403810

2402823

2404829

2402759

2404338

2404166

2404704

2403864

2405005

2400541

2402644

Name

SUFIYAN K

NAJA FATHIMA P

ANWAR SHAJI. M

ANAS K

FAZNA KN

MUHAMMED SHAMIL NIYAD
AMEN O P

AMIYAP M

AADIL MUHAMMAD
FATHIMAK S

MOHAMMED JASIR SHIBILI
MP

MOHAMED YAZIN M S

C S SAYED MOHAMMED
AJHAD

ADNAN HAMD
MUHAMMAD DILSHAD
MUHAMMED NISSAM K.N
ATIYAC N

MUHAMMED HAYAAN M
MOHAMMED RIFAN K
JAHAMGEER SULTHAN A M
MUHAMMED MURSHID P
MUHAMMED RAHFAN
EBINSHA NAZER

DILHA K H

AYSHA ASEES
MUHAMMED NIHAL T V
RJAS N C

AJMY BASHEER

AMEENA P G

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index

Remarks Main

1,147.000

1,146.000

1,139.000

1,124.000

1,123.000

1,118.000

1,106.000

1,101.000

1,088.000

1,080.000

1,065.000

1,063.000

1,060.000

1,053.000

1,052.000

1,045.000

1,041.600

1,041.000

1,035.000

1,031.000

1,014.000

999.000

986.000

945.000

924.000

909.000

908.000

904.000

898.000
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Sl.no.

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

Appin.No

2400310

2401413

2404473

2403163

2402607

2405075

2402122

2404931

2405103

2402031

2402840

2402965

2405151

2404904

2404380

2402393

2404564

2402471

2404746

2404110

2401596

Name

MUHAMMED FAYIS M P
AMJAD ALI MINHA)
NAJAD IBNU MUNEER
NAFITHAKN

ASIFA ANWAR

AFEEHA SUMAN

UMAR ANAS

NASEELA NASAR
MUHAMMED U
LOOKMANUA HAKKEEM
MUHAMMED MAHIN KS
MUHAMMED SALMAN N

MUHAMMED ALSABITH
NAZEER

SHABAS K

ARSHAD SHARAF KOORI
MUHAMMAD SAHAD B A
SAFEERALI P K
FARHAAN MALIK TA
SAIDU MUHAMMED C S
AHAMMED ARIF M R

MUHAMMED ANSARI A

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

887.000

860.000

816.000

810.000

803.000

778.000

752.000

751.500

747.000

714.000

714.000

710.000

686.000

664.000

664.000

661.000

654.000

644.000

643.500

640.000

630.000
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Mﬂhﬂ raj a"s Re J‘Lll:i:rmjilud by NAAC with ‘IJ'L {:Ir.u.h:"

Coll Affiliaved to Mahatma Gandhi University
o Egﬂ‘ ot Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala

AGOVERNMENT

%"ﬂ_j{" Ernakulam avroxomouscolLege  Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_Arabic - 2024-2025

Latin (LN)

Sl.no. Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main
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Mahﬂraj a's e o Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
COHEgE [EEOI) Affiliaved to Mahatma Gandhi University

; Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
“5e== Ernakulam AUTONOMOUS CoLLEGE  1dentified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_Arabic - 2024-2025

OBH (OBH
Sl.no.  Appin.No Name Category Option  Index Remarks Main
1 2404666  DHYANAPRIYA PT Hindu/OBH 1 1,550.000
2 2404069 ASWINKP Hindu/OBH 4 749.000
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Mﬂhﬂ raj a"s Re J‘Lll:i:rmjilud by NAAC with ‘IJ'L {:Ir.u.h:"

Coll Affiliaved to Mahatma Gandhi University
o Egﬂ‘ ot Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala

AGOVERNMENT

%"ﬂ_j{" Ernakulam avroxomouscolLege  Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_Arabic - 2024-2025

OBX (OBX

Sl.no. Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main
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Mﬂhﬂ raj a"s Re J‘Lll:i:rmjilud by NAAC with ‘IJ'L {:Ir.u.h:"

Coll Affiliaved to Mahatma Gandhi University
o Egﬂ‘ ot Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala

AGOVERNMENT

%"ﬂ_j{" Ernakulam avroxomouscolLege  Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_Arabic - 2024-2025

EWS (EWS)

Sl.no. Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main
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Mﬂhﬂfaj a's Re .-'LIL'I.']'I.‘dilL'd by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Coll Affiliaved to Mahatma Gandhi University
# @ OliEge =il Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
"«-_.--“' Ern &kul&m MTE‘:.E’E%?{?&;‘E@IH;;H Identified h}' UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_Arabic - 2024-2025

SC (SC)
Sl.no.  Appin.No  Name Category Option  Index Remarks = Main
1 2402304 ARUNDHATHICS Hindu/SC 1 1,574.000
2 2400727  HIMESH GOPI Hindu/SC = 2 653.000
3 2404741 JINESHE Hindu/SC = 3 631.000
4 2404878 PRAJUNTK Hindu/SC = 3 390.000
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Maha raj a"s Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’

Coll Affiliaved to Mahatma Gandhi University
o Egﬂ‘ ot Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala

AGOVERNMENT

Ernakulam avroxomouscolLege  Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_Arabic - 2024-2025

ST (ST)

Sl.no. Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main
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Mﬂhﬂ raj a"s Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
3 Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University
College % .

@ i, S Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
“5w== Ernakulam avtonomouscolLece  Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_Arabic - 2024-2025

OEC-SC (OEC-SC)

Sl.no. AppiIn.No Name Category Option Index

1 2404069 ASWIN K P Hindu/OBH 4

Remarks Main

749.000
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Maha raj a"s Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’

Coll Affiliaved to Mahatma Gandhi University
o Egﬂ‘ ot Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala

AGOVERNMENT

%;.,_—_,ﬁ@ Ernakulam avroxomouscolLege  Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_Arabic - 2024-2025

OEC-ST (OEC-ST)

Sl.no. Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main
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